SC-4000
ElECtriC SCrEw & unSCrEw Station
tEChniCal
ShEEt
ACTION EUROPE
S
c
r

e
s
s
o
r
ie
s &
 o
p
t
io
n
s
CRIMPING HEAD CAT. No. COVER*
Crimping head for crimp-top vials using an 8 mm Ø neck TS08 CAO08S
Crimping head for crimp-top vials using an 11 mm Ø neck TS11 CAO11S
Crimping head for crimp-top vials using an 13 mm Ø neck TS13 CAO13S
Crimping head for 13 mm Ø flip-off caps TS13FLO CAO13FLOS
Crimping head for crimp-top vials using an 20 mm Ø neck TS20 CAO20S
Crimping head for 20 mm Ø flip-off caps TS20FLO CAO20FLOS
Crimping head for crimp-top vials using an 28 mm Ø neck TS28 CAO28S
Crimping head for crimp-top vials using an 32 mm Ø neck TS32 CAO32
Crimping head for 32 mm Ø flip-off caps TS32FLO CAO32FLOS
DECAPPING HEAD CAT. No. COVER*
Decapping head for crimp-top vials using an 8 mm Ø neck TD08 CAO08D
Decapping head for crimp-top vials using an 11 mm Ø neck TD11 CAO11D
Decapping head for crimp-top vials using an 13 mm Ø neck TD13 CAO13D
Decapping head for crimp-top vials using an 20 mm Ø neck TD20 CAO20D
* Note : Accessories I Safety covers for crimping/decapping heads.
Whether or not a cover is used does not affect the crimp quality but will allow you to use the unit in complete safety.
TORQUING HEAD FOR SC-4000 CAT. No.
Torquing head for DIN 18 neck TV18